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M. K. Ginder & Sons
FUNERAL DIRECTORS

Additional Options Price List — 2024
Funeral Services:

For our Standard Funeral and our Unattended Funeral
— Please see standardised price list.

Traditional Funeral —

Taking arrangements, providing help, guidance, and
support.

Making all the necessary arrangements and
completion of statutory paperwork.

Liaising with all third parties, including Doctors,
Hospitals, Crematoria, Clergy.

Collection and Administration of Charitable
Donations.

Access to our Free Bereavement Support Service.
Bringing the deceased into our care from a local
address during normal working hours.

Embalming, preservation, and presentation treatment
by a Member of the British Institute of Embalmers.
Private Use of our Chapel of Rests.

Provision of a Motor Hearse and all the necessary pall
bearers for the funeral.

A Dedicated Funeral Conductor to lead the Cortege
and arrangements on the day of the service.

Option for service at Church before the committal.
Assistance with the preparation and purchase of
Service Sheets, funeral flowers, and other funeral
additions.

Traditional Funeral Service £2695.00

(A pre-payment discount of £150 can be deducted if full
payment is received two working days before the funeral)

Simple Funeral —

Our Services in arranging the Funeral. All
administration and the provision of the necessary staff
to carry out the work.

Provision of a simple coffin (of our choice) suitable or
burial or cremation.

The collection of the deceased from a local address
during normal working hours.

Care of the deceased for up to fourteen days prior to
the funeral.

Provision of a motor hearse direct to the nearest
cemetery or crematorium. All necessary staff.
Preparation and presentation of the deceased.

A use of our Private Chapel of Rest.

Simple Funeral Service £2195.00

(Please note that some restrictions, such as time and date do
apply for the provision of our Simple Funeral.)

Funeral Vehicles:

Provision of a Limousine £300.00
(up to 6 passengers)

Provision of a Saloon car £200.00
(up to 4 passengers)

Floral Hearse £300.00
Horse Drawn Hearse £1295.00-£3295.00

(Choice of number of horses, colours, and carriages available)

Motorcycle Hearse £POA
(Choice of Motorcycles available)

Choice of Alternative make, models and coloured hearses
are based on direct charge from provider.

Veneer Coffins:

Windsor Coffin £400.00
Osborne Coffin £425.00
Kensington Coffin £450.00
Highgrove Coffin £500.00
Balmoral Coffin £550.00
Holyrood Coffin £600.00
Solid Wood Coffins:
Buckingham Coffin £1100.00
Edinburgh Coffin £1200.00
Sandringham Coffin £1500.00
Stirling Coffin £1600.00
Westminster Coffin £2100.00
Blenheim Coffin £2200.00

Paulownia Coffins:

Light Stained Carlton Coffin £700.00
Medium Stained Carlton Coffin £700.00

Plastic Free Coffins:

Brighton Coffin £825.00
Collingwood Coffin £1395.00

Natural Material Coffins:

Natural Wool Coffin £995.00
Natural Seagrass Coffin £995.00
Natural Bamboo Coffin £995.00
Chestnut Willow Coffin £995.00
Cardboard Coffin £395.00

Bespoke Colourful Coffins:

Bespoke Designed Coffin (MDF) £995.00
Bespoke Designed Coffin (Solid Wood) £1795.00

American Style Split Lid Caskets:

Metal American Casket £2200.00- £11000.00
Hardwood American Casket £3200.00 - £9200.00

Italian Coffins:

Last Supper Coffin £2900.00



Ashes Caskets:

Oak Ashes Casket

Mahogany Ashes Casket

Bespoke Design Ashes Casket

Natural Wool Ashes Casket

Natural Leaf Urns (All shapes and sizes)

Ashes Scatter Tubes:

Large Scatter Tube (Set Designs)
Large Scatter Tube (Bespoke Design)
Medium Scatter Tube (Set Designs)
Small Scatter Tube (Set Designs)
Individual Scatter Tubes (Set Designs)

Alternative Urns and Caskets are available, and prices and
availability can be obtained through our funeral

consultants.

Grave Markers:

£90.00
£90.00
£180.00
£150.00
£60.00

£30.00
£60.00
£25.00
£20.00
£12.50

Oak Wooden Cross £96.00
Mahogany Wooden Cross £96.00
Large Grave Marker £48.00
Small Grave Marker £36.00
Black Plastic Grave Marker £24.00
Memorial Removal Charges:
Removal of Headstone Memorial £235.00/£260.00
Removal of Kerbset Memorial £320.00/£420.00
Removal of Tablet Memorial £110.00
Disposal of Memorial £250.00
Stationery and Printing:
Traditional Condolence Book £30.00
Bespoke Design Condolence Book £50.00
A4 Photo Card £22.00
A3 Photo Card £26.00
4 Page Service Sheets - from £62.00
8 Page Service Sheets - from £85.00
Dove Releases:
One or Two Doves £140.00
Three Doves £150.00
Four Doves £160.00
Five Doves £170.00
Six Doves £180.00
Seven or Eight Doves £190.00
Nine or Ten Doves £200.00
Eleven or Twelve Doves £220.00
Additional Services:
Coffin Take Home/Into Church (N/W/H) £300.00
Coffin Take Home/Into Church (O/W/H) £400.00
Double Booking Charge £400.00
Saturday Funeral Charge £500.00
Sunday/Bank Holiday Funeral Charge £750.00
Local Delivery of Floral Tributes £50.00

Hospital Removal Charges:

Watford General Hospital

Hemel Hempstead Hospital
Mount Vernon Hospital

Bushey Bupa Hospital
Bishopswood Hospital

Luton & Dunstable Hospital
Harefield Hospital

Lister Hospital

QE2 Hospital

Amersham General Hospital
Stoke Mandeville Hospital
Wycombe General Hospital
Northwick Park Hospital
Clementine Churchill Hospital
Barnet General Hospital
Hillingdon Hospital

Finchley Memorial Hospital
Wrexham Park Hospital
Uxbridge Coroners Mortuary
Finchley Coroners Mortuary
Royal Marsden (Fulham) Hospital
Ealing Hospital

Charing Cross Hospital
Hammersmith Hospital
Hammersmith Coroners Mortuary
St. Pancras Hospital

St. Pancras Coroners Mortuary

St. Barts Hospital

St. Thomas’ Hospital

St. Mary’s Hospital

The Whittington Hospital
University College Hospital

The National Hospital

The Middlesex Hospital

Guy’s Hospital

Central Middlesex (Park Royal) Hospital
SW Middlesex (Isleworth) Hospital
North Middlesex (Edmonton) Hospital
Royal Free Hospital

Kings College Hospital

The London Clinic

Royal Marsden (Sutton) Hospital
Westminster Coroners Mortuary
Great Ormond Street Hospital

Removal Charges:

Out of Hours Removal Charge
Distance Removal Charge - Per Hour
Distance Removal Charge - Per Mile

Distance Funeral Charges (Per Vehicle):

Distance Funeral Charge — Per mile
Distance Funeral Charge — Per hour
Overnight Charge (If required)

£INC
£50.00
£60.00
£80.00
£80.00
£120.00
£140.00
£175.00
£175.00
£175.00
£175.00
£175.00
£180.00
£180.00
£180.00
£180.00
£200.00
£200.00
£200.00
£200.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£220.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£240.00
£240.00
£300.00
£300.00
£100.00

£195.00
£20.00
£2.00

£3.00
£30.00
£POA

Prices for any items not listed can be obtain and quoted

without any obligation.



