

Additional Options Price List – 2024

Funeral Services:

For our Standard Funeral and our Unattended Funeral – Please see standardised price list.

Traditional Funeral -

- Taking arrangements, providing help, guidance, and support.
- · Making all the necessary arrangements and completion of statutory paperwork.
- · Liaising with all third parties, including Doctors, Hospitals, Crematoria, Clergy.
- · Collection and Administration of Charitable Donations.
- · Access to our Free Bereavement Support Service.
- · Bringing the deceased into our care from a local address during normal working hours.
- Embalming, preservation, and presentation treatment by a Member of the British Institute of Embalmers.
- · Private Use of our Chapel of Rests.
- · Provision of a Motor Hearse and all the necessary pall bearers for the funeral.
- A Dedicated Funeral Conductor to lead the Cortege and arrangements on the day of the service.
- · Option for service at Church before the committal.
- · Assistance with the preparation and purchase of Service Sheets, funeral flowers, and other funeral additions.

Traditional Funeral Service £2695.00

• (A pre-payment discount of £150 can be deducted if full payment is received two working days before the funeral)

Simple Funeral –

- Our Services in arranging the Funeral. All administration and the provision of the necessary staff to carry out the work.
- · Provision of a simple coffin (of our choice) suitable or burial or cremation.
- The collection of the deceased from a local address during normal working hours.
- · Care of the deceased for up to fourteen days prior to the funeral.
- · Provision of a motor hearse direct to the nearest cemetery or crematorium. All necessary staff.
- · Preparation and presentation of the deceased.
- · A use of our Private Chapel of Rest.

Simple Funeral Service £2195.00

• (Please note that some restrictions, such as time and date do apply for the provision of our Simple Funeral.)

Funeral Vehicles:

Floral Hearse

Provision of a Limousine (up to 6 passengers)	£300.00
Provision of a Saloon car (up to 4 passengers)	£200.00

Horse Drawn Hearse £1295.00-£3295.00 (Choice of number of horses, colours, and carriages available)

£300.00

Motorcycle Hearse £POA (Choice of Motorcycles available)

Choice of Alternative make, models and coloured hearses are based on direct charge from provider.

Veneer Coffins:

Windsor Coffin	£400.00
Osborne Coffin	£425.00
Kensington Coffin	£450.00
Highgrove Coffin	£500.00
Balmoral Coffin	£550.00
Holyrood Coffin	£600.00

Solid Wood Coffins:

Buckingham Coffin	£1100.00
Edinburgh Coffin	£1200.00
Sandringham Coffin	£1500.00
Stirling Coffin	£1600.00
Westminster Coffin	£2100.00
Blenheim Coffin	£2200.00

Paulownia Coffins:

Light Stained Carlton Coffin	£700.00
Medium Stained Carlton Coffin	£700.00

Plastic Free Coffins:

Brighton Coffin	£825.00
Collingwood Coffin	£1395.00

Natural Material Coffins:

Natural Wool Coffin	£995.00
Natural Seagrass Coffin	£995.00
Natural Bamboo Coffin	£995.00
Chestnut Willow Coffin	£995.00
Cardboard Coffin	£395 00

Bespoke Colourful Coffins:

Bespoke Designed Coffin (MDF)	£995.00
Bespoke Designed Coffin (Solid Wood)	£1795.00

American Style Split Lid Caskets:

Metal American Casket	£2200.00-£11000.00
Hardwood American Casket	£3200 00 - £9200 00

Italian Coffins:

Last Supper Coffin £2	2900.00
-----------------------	---------

Ashes Caskets:		Hospital Removal Charges:	
Oak Ashes Casket	£90.00	Watford General Hospital	£INC
Mahogany Ashes Casket	£90.00	Hemel Hempstead Hospital	£50.00
Bespoke Design Ashes Casket	£180.00	Mount Vernon Hospital	£60.00
Natural Wool Ashes Casket	£150.00	Bushey Bupa Hospital	£80.00
Natural Leaf Urns (All shapes and sizes)	£60.00	Bishopswood Hospital	£80.00
		Luton & Dunstable Hospital	£120.00
Ashes Scatter Tubes:		Harefield Hospital	£140.00
Large Scatter Tube (Set Designs)	£30.00	Lister Hospital	£175.00
Large Scatter Tube (Bespoke Design)	£60.00	QE2 Hospital	£175.00
Medium Scatter Tube (Set Designs)	£25.00	Amersham General Hospital	£175.00
Small Scatter Tube (Set Designs)	£20.00	Stoke Mandeville Hospital	£175.00
Individual Scatter Tubes (Set Designs)	£12.50	Wycombe General Hospital	£175.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Northwick Park Hospital	£180.00
Alternative Urns and Caskets are available,	and prices and	Clementine Churchill Hospital	£180.00
availability can be obtained through	our funeral	Barnet General Hospital	£180.00
consultants.		Hillingdon Hospital Finchley Memorial Hospital	£180.00 £200.00
		Wrexham Park Hospital	£200.00
Grave Markers:		Uxbridge Coroners Mortuary	£200.00
Oak Wooden Cross	£96.00	Finchley Coroners Mortuary	£200.00
Mahogany Wooden Cross	£96.00	Royal Marsden (Fulham) Hospital	£210.00
Large Grave Marker	£48.00	Ealing Hospital	£210.00
Small Grave Marker	£36.00	Charing Cross Hospital	£210.00
Black Plastic Grave Marker	£24.00	Hammersmith Hospital	£210.00
		Hammersmith Coroners Mortuary	£210.00
Memorial Removal Charges:		St. Pancras Hospital	£220.00
Removal of Headstone Memorial £23.	5.00/£260.00	St. Pancras Coroners Mortuary	£220.00
	0.00/£420.00	St. Barts Hospital	£220.00
Removal of Tablet Memorial	£110.00	St. Thomas' Hospital	£220.00
Disposal of Memorial	£250.00	St. Mary's Hospital	£220.00
2 toposar of intentorial	3200.00	The Whittington Hospital	£230.00
Stationery and Printing:		University College Hospital	£230.00
To de and Condition Deals	620.00	The National Hospital	£230.00
Traditional Condolence Book	£30.00	The Middlesex Hospital	£230.00
Bespoke Design Condolence Book A4 Photo Card	£50.00 £22.00	Guy's Hospital	£230.00
A3 Photo Card	£26.00	Central Middlesex (Park Royal) Hospital	£230.00
4 Page Service Sheets - from	£62.00	SW Middlesex (Isleworth) Hospital	£230.00
8 Page Service Sheets - from	£85.00	North Middlesex (Edmonton) Hospital	£230.00 £230.00
or age pervice sheets from	203.00	Royal Free Hospital Kings College Hospital	£240.00
Dove Releases:		The London Clinic	£240.00
On a suffere Dance	C1 40 00	Royal Marsden (Sutton) Hospital	£300.00
One or Two Doves	£140.00	Westminster Coroners Mortuary	£300.00
Three Doves Four Doves	£150.00 £160.00	Great Ormond Street Hospital	£100.00
Five Doves	£170.00	•	
Six Doves	£180.00	Removal Charges:	
Seven or Eight Doves	£190.00	Out of House Domoval Charge	C105 00
Nine or Ten Doves	£200.00	Out of Hours Removal Charge Distance Removal Charge - Per Hour	£195.00 £20.00
Eleven or Twelve Doves	£220.00	Distance Removal Charge - Per Mile	£20.00
Additional Services:		Distance Funeral Charges (Per Vehicle):	22.00
		Distance Functar Charges (1 ct. vehicle).	
Coffin Take Home/Into Church (N/W/H)	£300.00	Distance Funeral Charge – Per mile	£3.00
Coffin Take Home/Into Church (O/W/H)	£400.00	Distance Funeral Charge – Per hour	£30.00
Double Booking Charge	£400.00	Overnight Charge (If required)	£POA
Saturday Funeral Charge	£500.00		
Sunday/Bank Holiday Funeral Charge	£750.00		_
Local Delivery of Floral Tributes	£50.00	Prices for any items not listed can be obtain	and quoted

Prices for any items not listed can be obtain and quoted without any obligation.